
CB-­BK  Belgium  2016  
Poseidon

dimanche  1  mai  2016

Brussels  

Rank Score Name

Group  E  Boys&Girls  1m

ESPOIRS

1 100,95 Clarissa  Henst  (2007)  -­-­  KAZSC
2 78,95 Justus  Henst  (2008)  -­-­  KAZSC

Group  D  Boys&girls    1m

ESPOIRS

1 124,10 Soraya  Van  Zandbergen  (2005)  -­-­  KAZSC
2 110,20 Nora  Feczko  (2006)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus

Group  C  Girls  1m

OPEN

1 241,35 Lize  van  Leeuwen  (2003)  -­-­  Azc

Group  C  Boys  1m

BK

1 177,00 Maxim  Van  Loon  (2003)  -­-­  KAZSC

OPEN

1 221,25 Carter  Loftin  (2004)  -­-­  JOOP  STOTIJN  DSZ
2 177,00 Maxim  Van  Loon  (2003)  -­-­  KAZSC

Group  B  Girls  1m

BK

1 171,20 Augje  Daenen  (2002)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus

OPEN

1 210,90 Nora  Eklund  (2002)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
2 207,70 Matilde  Ramos  (2002)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
3 171,20 Augje  Daenen  (2002)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
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Rank Score Name

Group  B  Boys  1m

BK

1 279,50 Liam  De  Rechter  (2001)  -­-­  KAZSC

OPEN

1 279,50 Liam  De  Rechter  (2001)  -­-­  KAZSC

Group  A  Girls  1m

BK

1 285,60 Lore  Beertens  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
2 272,50 Silke  Kerkhofs  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
3 243,25 Manon  Pignato  (2000)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
4 232,45 Juliette  Mennicken  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
5 222,90 Bo  Batens  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
6 215,80 Anaïs  van  Poppel  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
7 158,85 Charlotte  Stas  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

OPEN

1 289,35 Annemarijn  Bal  (1999)  -­-­  WVZ  Zoetermeer
2 285,60 Lore  Beertens  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
3 272,50 Silke  Kerkhofs  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
4 267,90 Anki  Maessen  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
5 243,25 Manon  Pignato  (2000)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
6 241,95 Frederique  Schonk  (2000)  -­-­  JOOP  STOTIJN  DSZ
7 232,45 Juliette  Mennicken  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
8 222,90 Bo  Batens  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
9 215,80 Anaïs  van  Poppel  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
10 158,85 Charlotte  Stas  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

Group  A  Boys  1m

BK

1 262,80 Hakim  Huart  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

OPEN

1 401,65 Guus  de  Bakker  (2000)  -­-­  JOOP  STOTIJN  DSZ
2 262,80 Hakim  Huart  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
3 261,70 Oliver  Daun  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
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Rank Score Name

ALL  IN  WOMEN  1m

BK

1 163,30 Silke  Kerkhofs  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
2 159,50 Lore  Beertens  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
3 138,40 Manon  Pignato  (2000)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
4 131,85 Juliette  Mennicken  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
5 130,05 Bo  Batens  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
6 129,80 Karin  Lidby  (1997)  -­-­  KAZSC
7 122,20 Lenja  Swinnen  (1990)  -­-­  KAZSC
8 122,15 Charlotte  Stas  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
9 117,30 Marilyn  Dierick  (1996)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club
10 110,70 Anaïs  van  Poppel  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
11 67,45 Ninke  De  Roeck  (1996)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club

OPEN

1 170,65 Annemarijn  Bal  (1999)  -­-­  WVZ  Zoetermeer
2 163,85 Anki  Maessen  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
3 163,30 Silke  Kerkhofs  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
4 159,50 Lore  Beertens  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
5 138,40 Manon  Pignato  (2000)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
6 134,10 Nora  Eklund  (2002)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
7 131,85 Juliette  Mennicken  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
8 130,05 Bo  Batens  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
9 129,80 Karin  Lidby  (1997)  -­-­  KAZSC
10 122,20 Lenja  Swinnen  (1990)  -­-­  KAZSC
11 122,15 Charlotte  Stas  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
12 118,50 Matilde  Ramos  (2002)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
13 117,30 Marilyn  Dierick  (1996)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club
14 110,70 Anaïs  van  Poppel  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
15 67,45 Ninke  De  Roeck  (1996)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club
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Rank Score Name

ALL  IN  MEN  1m

BK

1 241,80 Jerry  Lefebvre  (1981)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club
2 220,60 Nick  vanaken  (1989)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
3 170,40 Bjorn  Claes  (1983)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
4 167,35 Tuur  Lamin  (1996)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
5 125,60 Hakim  Huart  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

OPEN

1 241,80 Jerry  Lefebvre  (1981)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club
2 239,20 Guus  de  Bakker  (2000)  -­-­  JOOP  STOTIJN  DSZ
3 220,60 Nick  vanaken  (1989)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
4 170,40 Bjorn  Claes  (1983)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
5 167,35 Tuur  Lamin  (1996)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
6 159,95 Oliver  Daun  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
7 138,00 Andy  Ostiana  (1982)  -­-­  De  Dolfijn
8 125,60 Hakim  Huart  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

Group  E  Boys&girls  3m

ESPOIRS

1 89,80 Clarissa  Henst  (2007)  -­-­  KAZSC

Group  D  Boys&Girls  3m

ESPOIRS

1 149,10 Nora  Feczko  (2006)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
2 139,80 Soraya  Van  Zandbergen  (2005)  -­-­  KAZSC

Group  C  Girls  3m

OPEN

1 238,20 Lize  van  Leeuwen  (2003)  -­-­  Azc

Group  C  Boys  3m

BK

1 162,50 Maxim  Van  Loon  (2003)  -­-­  KAZSC

OPEN

1 234,60 Carter  Loftin  (2004)  -­-­  JOOP  STOTIJN  DSZ
2 162,50 Maxim  Van  Loon  (2003)  -­-­  KAZSC
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Rank Score Name

Group  B  Girls  3m

OPEN

1 222,90 Nora  Eklund  (2002)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
2 158,95 Matilde  Ramos  (2002)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

Group  B  Boys  3m

BK

1 279,25 Liam  De  Rechter  (2001)  -­-­  KAZSC

OPEN

1 279,25 Liam  De  Rechter  (2001)  -­-­  KAZSC

Group  A  Girls  3m

BK

1 276,30 Silke  Kerkhofs  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
2 267,70 Lore  Beertens  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
3 230,55 Juliette  Mennicken  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
4 206,95 Bo  Batens  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
5 166,75 Charlotte  Stas  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

OPEN

1 309,45 Annemarijn  Bal  (1999)  -­-­  WVZ  Zoetermeer
2 293,10 Anki  Maessen  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
3 276,30 Silke  Kerkhofs  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
4 267,70 Lore  Beertens  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
5 246,75 Frederique  Schonk  (2000)  -­-­  JOOP  STOTIJN  DSZ
6 230,55 Juliette  Mennicken  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
7 206,95 Bo  Batens  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
8 166,75 Charlotte  Stas  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

Group  A  Boys  3m

BK

1 226,15 Hakim  Huart  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

OPEN

1 388,80 Guus  de  Bakker  (2000)  -­-­  JOOP  STOTIJN  DSZ
2 236,25 Oliver  Daun  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
3 226,15 Hakim  Huart  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
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Rank Score Name

ALL  IN  WOMEN  3m

BK

1 166,25 Lore  Beertens  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
2 161,85 Silke  Kerkhofs  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
3 146,75 Juliette  Mennicken  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
4 142,55 Karin  Lidby  (1997)  -­-­  KAZSC
5 135,10 Lenja  Swinnen  (1990)  -­-­  KAZSC
6 127,50 Ninke  De  Roeck  (1996)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club
7 126,50 Charlotte  Stas  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
8 120,40 Bo  Batens  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
9 119,25 Marilyn  Dierick  (1996)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club

OPEN

1 185,85 Annemarijn  Bal  (1999)  -­-­  WVZ  Zoetermeer
2 180,70 Anki  Maessen  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
3 166,25 Lore  Beertens  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
4 161,85 Silke  Kerkhofs  (1998)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
5 146,75 Juliette  Mennicken  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
6 142,55 Karin  Lidby  (1997)  -­-­  KAZSC
7 142,35 Nora  Eklund  (2002)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
8 135,10 Lenja  Swinnen  (1990)  -­-­  KAZSC
9 127,50 Ninke  De  Roeck  (1996)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club
10 126,50 Charlotte  Stas  (1999)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
11 120,40 Bo  Batens  (1999)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
12 119,25 Marilyn  Dierick  (1996)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club
13 115,40 Matilde  Ramos  (2002)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

ALL  IN  MEN  3m

BK

1 252,80 Jerry  Lefebvre  (1981)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club
2 221,85 Nick  vanaken  (1989)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
3 195,40 Tuur  Lamin  (1996)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
4 189,50 Bjorn  Claes  (1983)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
5 123,65 Hakim  Huart  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon

OPEN

1 252,80 Jerry  Lefebvre  (1981)  -­-­  Royal  Ghent  Swimming  Club
2 244,80 Guus  de  Bakker  (2000)  -­-­  JOOP  STOTIJN  DSZ
3 221,85 Nick  vanaken  (1989)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
4 195,40 Tuur  Lamin  (1996)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
5 189,50 Bjorn  Claes  (1983)  -­-­  Genker  Zwemvereniging  Neptunus
6 164,50 Andy  Ostiana  (1982)  -­-­  De  Dolfijn
7 145,95 Oliver  Daun  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
8 123,65 Hakim  Huart  (2000)  -­-­  Royal  Brussels  Poseidon
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